1990000	/22	4/AIG1800 99	nv, l	1 WB 1 1 1	
, INS. CASE OWNER	marius	ASSIGNME	NT	1	7114/18
S.aveyor:		DOI:		Date / Time :	netalis
No	THE STATE OF THE S			Registered in Merimen:	
Pre-assign / CCU	SUR 113X			58466 nt	nvch
Insured Vehicle No			Claim No.		
Name of Insured	TAN TEU MUNT	·	Policy No.	1701071	1404
Q Q	HP. A	16194672	Make / Model	KIA	
Insured Tel No.	D.O.A :	++/			OT WERE TO CHIMI
Excess Sec II :S\$		1-4	Place of Accider	BEATH L	LUB-
Is driver the owner	(E) / NO) Nature of	Accident :			
If NO. Driver Nan Driver Tel N		/L: (ES) NO)	OI GIA REPOR Insured Liability	T:YER/NO;TPGIA	REPORT: YES/NO nal? Yes/No
SFM 181	A	. —			
INSRS. WSP. Tel: Liability RMKS	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date/Time					
11/10/11	51 M 13114-4	TVELORY - Y		STAGE	DATE/PIC
4 [4 [14				Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
vinian				Non-Reporting ltr (Final)	
				Notification ltr (if non-pic	(1) (1) (1) (1)
	called 02, confirm	accident du	tails	Call OF: After call fir to OF:	416118 M
416/18		gree to gittle	1 PHEV	Documentation Check I	1010
	and out	9.00 10 9010		Notification ltr (if non-pic	
				After call itr to OL:	
				Authorisation To Act:	
				Reieuse Voucher:	
				Final Repair Bill:	-
				Car Rental Invoice:	
				Towing Invoice	
	RECEIVED 0 4 1	2018		LTA/GIA:	
	RECEIVED	(63.0)		Medical Bill: PIR:	
				Mandate/Reject Instruc	elion:
				LOD	
				Payment Breakdown F	orm:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
				Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
Repair Cost:		Reduction:	56	Em	ailCall
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 36 [11] Confirm			Email Call]
Final Liability:	(Agreed / Assessed)	BOLA S/N No. : NI	C-	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lie	1.:
Repair Cost:	ss 1391-60	S IOD			200
Loss of Rental (LOR):		K100		A. Y.	1 1
Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI):	SS (S x days) SS (S x days)				X 1
LOR only LOU only	LOR + LOU LOR + LOI	The state of the s		111	
GIA/LTA Search	55 8-00	A Landon Lorente			
Medical:	SS			1) Claim status: Norma	t/Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement:	SS.	(e.g. Tow/ Independent)		2) Report Format:	
Legal Cost	22 22			3) Survey fee:	
Total:	SS 1299-00 Global S				
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm			Email Call	
Payee L	SS 1549.00 Name 1:	The state of the s	Service		
Payce 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 2:				
Passee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 3:				

ASS, REC. BY:		A. W/		
ASS, NEW DT.		IGNMENT		
1921 16	A33	1	b a	. /2
Front:	Data.		94_ Yr Regni _	
Estimated Cost			an / Lorry / Text / Prima	Mover I
To Inspect Vahi	TP RESIDO RESIEVA/INV/MV	Truck/Treller or	2 0: 02	
et Workshop na		Malla: Mer &	enz cibo	
ol.	Pricile	Colour She	A/C: Insurs	d / Std / NI / NA
naurad:			29 TiRadio Indun	MASSIAL NELVA
Policy No.		Eng/No: W D D 2		
Cinims No.		Gen. Cond. Falt / Poor /	040312A7	67614
Sum Insurad	Eicess	_		
(Cliant's Reco			aked / Burnt or	
Value of Veh	1711	Mod: Nil / Den / STD AF		
SALESH SHIRE			The state of the s	.)
(Palicy Condit	North Control	Tyre Size: F: 2	25/45-R	17
	eh had commenced its N/S O/S			
	r at the time of inspection.	BS DUNIEXNOVALGY (FS)	LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / P	R/SUMI/
Ball or Market V	/plus	1 1000000000000000000000000000000000000		
QAC Apoident I	The same and the s	R/Bal.	Rea	4
I DD Sal	Consistent?: Yes or No	1100	R/Eal.	
st Repairs	days Res.: Yes or No		L/Bal.	1/1/2
um Sum	30 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	26/5/18	D.O.I. 37	15/18
	7 REP. / 24 HRS	Survey held at Dec. of Damages : Frt / Ress. /	O/S / N/S / L/C / D.	ofton
	Vahida: IN / OUT		R.	
Deta:	Parson Contacted	The U/C / Chassis frame /	Body Structure sileds	el due to coffetyr.
Date / Time	Action / Instruction			
	L1A 50086			
14/9/18	Confirm US \$ 1300.00 with	h sworting days		
				Rel-\$408.
				(11/-)
Data Time, File Pas	and Deve			
- 11 mg (88	I Frem Neport	Days Of Repair:	6 y	
Debe/Time, File Re	tumes:	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fae:	
	Add Fee	25 20 20 20 20 20	Transporteson:	
	Add Fee)8 >RS8	
Report Form		Tech Jave (\$	Photos	
_ump Sum /		Tech. Invs (\$) Others	
		:Weekend (\$)	
			1971/1974	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

_			rnationale Des Experts En Auton		
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC INS	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC4/AIG18009	812/Uwb3	
CHA	SHENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120	8-16	Date: 31-05-2018		
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM	
	Insured Veh.	SLR 113X	Veh. Inspected	SFM 189A	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From		Assign Date	31/05/2018	
2.		Vehicle I	Particulars & Condition		
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer	Ŷ	Steering		
	Brakes		Modification		
	General				
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
Carl .	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.		Desc	ription of Damages		
5.		Ge	neral Information		
	Accident Date	26/05/2018	Inspection Date	31/05/2018	
	Survey held at	PRECISE AUTO SERVICE			
	8	NO.1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #02-34/36 SINGAPORE 417883			
5a.			Remarks		
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A	"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS	SIS.	

PRECISE AUTO SERVICE

NO. 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #02-34/36 SINGAPORE 417883

TEL: 67457367 FAX: 68413390 CO. REG. NO.: 35766600C GST REG. NO.: 35766600C

16-08-18

Date of Accident: 26-05-18

OUR REF: SFM 189A/T/18

Date in lout: 10/06/18

Goh Chiu Keng

Blk 8A Upper Boon Keng Road #19-506 Singapore 381008

> ESTIMATE BILL ON VEHICLE NO.: SFM 189A MODEL: MERCEDES BENZ C180 CHASSIS NO: WDD2040312A767614

LIST ITEM

Front Bumper Fascia

Front Bumper Side Retainer

Front Bumper Clips

Deep CM7 1,310.00

32.00 X

10pcs @ 4.50

45.00

1,387.00 Less Discount 10%: 138.70 1,248.30

LABOUR CHARGE

To respray affected areas

To renew damaged, straighten & repair & aligned all parts

To check wiring system

To tuff-coat affected areas

400.00 200

400.00 200

80.00 20

80.00 ~

Total:

GST 7%:

2,208.30

896.74

AMOUNT DUE:

3,105.04

To display damaged part(s) during resurvey.

Parts prices are subject to confirmation

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis.
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed

the Repairer of the following: . To resurvey before after spray painting

. Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

P-1355

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

ehicle Owner Particulars	
wner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
wner ID: ehicle Details	9908D
ehicle No.:	SFM189A
ehicle to be Exported:	No
ntended De-registration Date:	31 May 2018
ehicle Make:	MERCEDES BENZ
ehicle Model:	C 180 BLUEEFFICIENCY
rimary Colour:	Silver
Nanufacturing Year:	2012
ngine No.:	27491030016068
hassis No.:	WDD2040312A767614
Maximum Power Output:	115.0 kW (154 bhp)
pen Market Value:	\$32,480.00
Original Registration Date:	04 Oct 2012
irst Registration Date:	04 Oct 2012
ransfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid: ntended PARF Rebate Details	\$32,480.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	03 Oct 2022
PARF Rebate Amount: ntended COE Rebate Details	\$22,736.00
COE Expiry Date:	03 Oct 2022
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$63,000.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$27,350.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$50,086.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 31 May 2018

OK

PRECISE AUTO SERVICE

NO. 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 # 02-34/36 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883 TEL: 6745 7367 FAX: 6841 3390

CO. REG. NO.: 35766600C

GST REG. NO.: 35766600C

28-08-18

Your Ref.: SLR 113X

Vehicle No.: SFM 189A/T/18

M/s AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd 78 Shenton Way #08-16 CHARTIS Building Singapore 079120

ATTN: Ms. Vivian (LKK Motor Claim Department)

Dear Sir

RE: ACCIDENT INVOVLING VEHICLE NO. SFM 189A AND SLR 113X ON 26 MAY 2018 @ 19:50 HRS ALONG PUNGGOL ROAD TURN ITO SENGKANG EAST AVENUE

We are the repairer for vehicle no. SFM 189A and instructed by the owner,

Goh Chiu Keng, on his behalf to submit the claims against your
insured's vehicle no. SLR 113X that was involved in the above mentioned accident.

The accident was clearly caused by your insured's negligence. In order to save the legal cost, we will process the claim to you directly as follows:

	-	-	-
	\$	1,899.00	
4. LTA Search	\$	8.00	
3. Car Rental (2 days X \$150.00)	S	300.00	(Including GST)
Loss Of Use - PRI (2 days X \$100.00)	\$	200.00	
 Cost of Repair (Survey By LKK) 	\$	1,391.00	(Including GST)

Please let us have your payment in our favour of "Precise Auto Service".

Your prompt reply of the above claims will be much appreciated.

Yours faithfully

Jiang Yanhong



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL; (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC4/AIG18009812/Uwb3

05 June 2018

Tan Teck Huat 52 Jalan Kelulut Singapore 809068

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLR 113X AND SFM 189A ON 26/05/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd. to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully.

Vivian Lau Case Handler DID: 6841 8625 FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: Vivianlau@lkkauto.com

c.c AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept) TO: PRECISE AUTO SERVICE NO. 1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #02-34/36 SINGAPORE 417883

LETTER OF AUTHORITY & INDEMNITY

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NO. SFM 189 A AND SLR 113X

owner of vehicle no. STIM 189A, hereby authorise M/S PRECISE AUTO SERVICE to commence repairs to my motor vehicle and to forward the claim for damages sustained in the above accident to the third party driver and/or his employer and/or the vehicle owner and/or the insurer concerned. I/We agree that in consideration of you giving up your repairer's lien I agree to assign the whole proceeds of my/our third party claim to you and if applicable, our solicitors (to be appointed by you on my/our behalf) shall accept this as my/our irrevocable authority to pay the amount compensated direct to you after deduction of their costs on a Solicitor & Client basis. I/We undertake to co-operate fully with you and our solicitors to see the claim to a successful conclusion. In the event the proceeds of claim for damages, interest, costs and expenses including legal costs are paid to me directly by the third party insurer, I undertake to indemnify and/or reimburse the said proceeds of claim to you.

If the third party driver and/or his employer and/or the vehicle owner and/or the insurer reject liability, I will be fully responsible for the repair costs.

I/We also authorise you to sign all discharge vouchers/indemnity forms and all necessary papers in connection with the above claim in my/our absence.

I/We authorise you to appoint such a firm of solicitors on my/our behalf as you shall deem fit for the purpose of the third party/own insurers' claim.

I/We undertake to inform you and/or the solicitors appointed by you on my/our behalf in the event the third party's insurance company communicates with me/us directly by telephone or in writing and I/we further undertake not to enter into any compromise Settlement Agreement with the third party insurance without your consent as I understand that this may jeopardise a fair recovery of the third party claim.

My vehicle is repaired by the repairer on my own free will without any inducement, threat and/or promise.

In the event of any breach of my undertaking and the repairer is compelled to enforce this undertaking, I agree that I shall pay for the legal costs incurred by the repairer on a solicitor and client's full indemnity basis.

Owner Signature

(Company Stamp, if Applicable)

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG ASIA PACIFIC-EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

"We/l, __PRECISE AUTO SERVICE (the workshop") hereby confirm that we/l have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD ("name of surveyor") with respect to the amount claimed for S\$ 1,391.00 (repair cost), S\$ 200.00 (loss of rental/use), S\$ 8.00 (disbursement), for vehicle no. SFM 189A that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 26/05/2018 (date) along CHANGI BEACH CLUB (location) involving vehicle no/s SLR 113X.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 31/05/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner GOH CHIU KENG (the third party claimant") of vehicle no.

SFM 189A make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SFM 189A (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this 30 (day) of 1 (month) 2018 (year)

CG (LKK)

Signed by AIG appointed surveyor

Chopped & Signed by "the workshop"

PRECISE AUTO SERVICE

NO 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #02-33/34/36 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883

TEL: 6745 7367 FAX: 6841 3390

CO. REG. NO.: 35766600C GST REG. NO.: 35766600C

Accident Date: 26-05-18

OUR REF: SFM 189A/T/18

TAX INVOICE

Goh Chiu Keng

Blk 8A Upper Boon Keng Road

#19-506

Singapore 381008

Invoice No.: TP1808-007

DATE: 28-08-18

FINAL BILL ON VEH. NO.: SFM 189A VEHICLE MODEL: MERCEDES BENZ C180

PART BY PART REPAIR

INCLUDING SUPPLY OF PARTS & LABOUR

PANEL BEATING & SPRAY PAINTING

1,300.00

SUB-TOTAL

ADD GST 7%

1,300.00

TOTAL AMOUNT SGD

91.00 1,391.00

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



TAX INVOICE

GST REG. NO.: 200106276D

DATE	INVOICE NO
26-Jun-2018	A 37915

PRECISE AUTO SERVICE GOH CHIU KENG BLK 8A UPPER BOON KENG ROAD #19-506 SINGAPORE 381008

	VHA NO.	DUE DATE	VEH. NO.
	A 37915	26-Jun-2018	SLP 7830 Z
DESCRIPTION	NO. OF DAYS	RATE	AMOUNT
RENTAL FROM 11 JUNE 2018 TO 13 JUNE 2018 YOUR REF: SFM 189 A	2	140.187	280.3
(I-b)			
GST @ 7%			\$19.63
TOTAL			\$300.00

All cheques must be made payable to BKW Rent A Car Pte Ltd. Please write the vehicle and invoice number on the reserve.



120 Lower Delta Road #02-15 Cendex Centre (S) 169208 Tel: 6738 7777 Fax: 6738 6666





Status

Dates

120 Lower Delta Road #02-15 Cendex Centre Singapore 169208 Tel: 6738 7777 Fax: 6738 6666 ACRA No: 20-0106276-D GST Reg. No: 20-0106276-D 24 HOURS HELPLINE: 6223 1122

VHA No. A 37915 Workshop Frech St.

TO I

Hirer's/Driver Signature

VEHICLE HIRING AGREEMENT

HIRER'S PARTICULARS	Hirer's Own Vehicle No: TARTA Replace Veh No:	SLP7 630/
Name (as in I/O) GOH CHIU KEUS	Loan Vehicle No: \$31 (-967 VR No:	7576
NRICPassport No. 3 6 8 3 9 10 8 D. Date of Birth 30 10 19 68	Make & Model: Auto/Manu	al Group:
Address: BLK RA LIHPER BODA KENNE Age:	CHARGES :	S cts
ROHD # 19-504 8(38/00K)	Daily a day @\$ 150 Per day	300 /
Name & Address of Employer	Weekly/Monthly week @S Per week/Monthly	3
	Others	
Occupation Driving Exp:	CDW/PAI @S Per day/Monthly	1
Driving Licence No: Passed Date:	Delivery/Collection Svc	1
Dr. Type: Local/Int1/Others. Tel(O) (R) HP 12+11728	GST	
	OR No: (A) SUB-TOTAL	1200
DRIVER'S PARTICULARS		120 V
Name (as in I/C)	Petrol Level OUT E 1/6 1/2 3/4 F	
NRIC/Passport No Date of Birth:	Surcharge IN	
Age:	Firstkm FREE per day GST	
. 31	Excess mileage is chargeable at cents per km TOTAL CHARGES	
Occupation Driving Exp: Yrs Driving Licence No: Passed / Expiry Date:	Security Deposit : S Bank:	
D/L Type: Local/Inti/Others Contact No:		
	CASH/NETS/VISA/MC/AMEX/CHQ No:	
	Expiry Date: Card ID No:	
	Name as in Card: NON WAIVER EXCESS (Subject to GST): \$ 2 C < 0	
NDICATE:	□ Jack □ Tyre Opener □ Petrol Cap □ Spar	e Tyre
A - Accoderns D - Dentiti	Hirer's Signature : Additional Driv	er's Signature :
8 Secretches	SINGAPORE Use Only	
I have read and agree to the terms and condition on both sides of this agreem payable under this agreement and for parking and traffic infringements may made on the charge/credit card voucher. All information I have been	be billed to that account and my signature above will be conside given BKW Rent A Car Pte Ltd in connection with this ag	red to have bee reement is true
IMPORTANT The Hirer and the sufficience dover must be over 23 years of age and under 65 years and be liciding valid shooty liamese, and have a minimum of 2 years regulated and qualified driving experience. Fallure to observe stipulation may return a damagese costs to be Borne by the hirerative Authorized Driver All vehicles are supplied with pointly and should returned with period level lines to A service charge of 55 on time of a cettor succharge is payable by the hirer should be fell for return the vehicle at the appropriate period level. No return the vehicle of emicle The hirer line to a section as the additional charge for any late return in the case shows to end be successful applicabile. Any returns after our operator, single-size of CDW section is fair.	wettige. Full access impount have to be pold event-distally in the ex- The curve (reserve the right not to replace an replacement veloci- occurred. Any damage to the car will be repair at \$850° authorized. 8. Sinckly or permit stocking and transport of pets in the velocity are offersave smell org. cigatests, durant of pet's smell, the firer ending the cost of femoving the reference metal or pet's time. Determine \$25 is at The Hars agrees that a percentant tyre, empty petrol bank loss of tocked keys inside of referriors, by seed, dues not constitute a present the event the graner's \$24-Hause Emergency Sarvice is called by	the operation of the ent of an accident of an accident of an accident recrisional Arry of allowed Arry of other shall bear 90 - \$400. Vehicle s key or access to respond to
day rental. 4. Use of the vehicle for degal purpose (For instance in connection with their, use	auch occurrence. The Hear shall bear the cost of auch response at 10, in case of accident, the hiner shall report to metal office immediat report must be made within 24 hours. Failure to comply, the hoer-	way. Ain accident -
pedding or trafficing, senugging, is smithy provided. 8. Vehicle strictly for Singapore use utily and may not be divers out of dissipance estimat poor within consent of BRW Rem A Car Pin LM. The home is subset for a	all sability from all parties claim. Full excess amount have in term the event of an account.	aid immediately in
penalty has of \$250 in additional to the appropriate misurance top up in the case of non-disclosura of Milleysia issage. 6. The hier and/or driver shall be responsible for all damages or Cooks however cases, all traffic violations, these and penalties reposed on the violation for whatsoever reamon in respect of or in connection with intrusive or neuralist. 7. The time analysis offers shall be responsible for all cases, parages, some.	11. The hiran Driver also have the responsibility to ensure that the red in the car is sufficient and do not drive when the vertices is scall as sufficient will be been by the tree of confinent drive will be been by the tree to the confinent drive will be been by the tree purpose of completing the sales transactions and other relating in 13. I understand and agree to the personal (late collection materials).	of others not have coldificate and for the others.
Date Out Time Out Mileage Check By	Terms and Conditions Page. Remarks	all
11 6 11 9 9 9 9	Hirer's Driver Signati	uni
Return Of Vehicle: The Hiver Driver is Required To Sign In The Column Signature Of Day And Time The Vehicle is Returned To BKW Rent A Car Pte Ltd And The Same S Questioned On Any Account Whatsoever, And I had cleared my belonging items from	Hirer Driver Failing Which The Day And Time Inserted Below Shall Be De hall Be Accepted As Conclusive Evidence Of The Same And Shall Not Be	emed To Be The
Date in Time in Mileage Check By	Remarks	Dog (

5/28/2018 Vehicle Hub

Enquire Vehicle & Owner Information (Vehicle No. SLR113X As At 26 May 2018 / 20:50:00)

Law Firm Search Details

Search Reason: Insurance claim in relation to traffic accident

Law Firm Case No.: PRECISE - SFM189A

Current Owner Details

Owner ID Type: Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: S0145131F

Owner Name: TAN TECK HUAT

Registered Address Type: Private Residential (Condo Apt or House) / Shopping / Office Complexes

Registered Block/House No.: 52

Registered Street Name: JALAN KELULUT

Registered Unit No.: •
Registered Building Name: •

Registered Postal Code: 809068

Current Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.: 5LR113X

Make Description/Model: KIA / SORENTO 2.2(A) CRDI 4WD 5/R
Insurance Company Name: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD.

1/ 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

	OLDER TRA	-							
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Ad	5 Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	28 May 2018 Edit Reg		31 May 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	5\$1,300.00 Edit Estimat	4 1 7	1,300.00 View Rpt		Report Cancel C	for Survey
,	1ain	I R	eference	Claim	Details		Documents		Show All
CLAIM SU	FOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created I	y adjuster]		
Insured:	TAN TECK	HUAT, 10: 50:	45131F						
Main Claimant:	вон сна	KENG, ID: 56	839908D						
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SFM189	SFM189A			e of Loss	s: 26/05/2018 00:00 - :59 [67 Months and 22 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man)			te (Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP / 589	TP / 5896635728SG			cy/Cover e No.:				
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SLR113X				cy No. imant):	1700082329			
				Exc	Contraction of the Contraction o				
Repairer:	Precise A	ito Service (HQ	No 1 Kaki Bukit Ave	6, #02-34/36	417883	Kaki Bukit - T	el: 67457367		
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia i	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expres) - Tel: 65-64	19-3000	[Handled by	Wui, Shawn-KJ] Shawnkaijy	e.Wui@aig.co
Claimant's Insurer:	AIG Asia I	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (SG) - Te	d: 65-6419-30	00				
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 625	6-3561 [Har	ndled by	MARCUS CHU	A] [Final Rp	t due 11/0	5/2018]
ASSOCIATI	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					View	All Com	oose Case Mail
	01/06/2018):	TP GIA REPOR							Jose Coae Main
· AIG_SG (

Claim Documents

*SFM189A (5896635728SG)

[SLR113X]

TP

GOH CHIU KENG

May 26 2018 12:00AM

[TAN TECK HUAT]

Precise Auto Service

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page V	V
Νo	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement – Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	sessment Reports		1 per	page [V]	7
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	- Inchise	Thumbnail	-
1	01/06/18 14:14	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SUR113K, Claimant: TAN TECK HUAT	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		[3.000]		C28
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	3 per	Thumbnail	Print
1	31/05/18 16:31	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
2	31/05/18 16:32	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	V
3	31/05/18 16:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	31/05/18 16:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	31/05/18 16:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	31/05/18 16:32	General View	ō	Load JPG	V
7	31/05/18 16:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	31/05/18 16:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	31/05/18 16:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	31/05/18 16:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	31/05/18 16:32	General View	0	Load JPG	12
12	31/05/18 16:32	General View	0	Load 3PG	12
13	31/05/18 16:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	31/05/18 16:32	General View	0	Load JPG	50
15	31/05/18 16:32	General View	0	Load IPG	V
16	31/05/18 16:32	General View	0	Load JPG	[2]
17	31/05/18 16:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	31/05/18 16:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	31/05/18 16:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	31/05/18 16:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	31/05/18 16:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	31/05/18 16:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	31/05/18 16:32	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
24	31/05/18 16:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	31/05/18 16:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
26	18/06/18 07:45	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
27	18/06/18 07:45	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
28	18/06/18 07:45	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	12
29	18/06/18 07:45	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	1
30	18/06/18 07:45	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2



Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset S	ave Print
There are no document checklists configured.		
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		
		^
		~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.		

NOTE:	TO BE	COMPL	ETED	RV	SHEW	EVOR
NOIE:	I U DE	COMPL	EIEU	D1	SURV	ETUR

JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

TEAM		
I = A IM		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

	SLR113X (Insd veh)			_	Model:		- 1	MERCEDES-BENZ C180K 1							
Data of Academa	_	SFM189A (TP veh) 26/05/2018			_	-		ľ	(A)						
Date of Accident:	26/05/										_				
Barrey version reserve							2000	11111							
Global Sum Settlen	nent :	1	1	Yes	_	I	X]	No							
Repair Estimate					: \$				2.88						
Final Repair Cost					: \$			1,39	1.00						
Loss of Use					: \$						da	ys :	at \$0.	00 pe	er day
Rental (if any)					: \$			200	0.00	2	da	ys.			
LTA / GIA Search F	ee				: \$			1	8.00						
Others:					: \$			(0.00						
					: \$										
								1,599	9.00						
Final Settlement Su Is Third Party Wor below)		SIA R	Regis	stered?	: \$	1	1	YES	I	x]	NO		(Kind	ly ind	icate
Is Third Party Work below) A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability:	kshop (legister	ed W	orks	shop:		8	Agre BOL Asse	YES ed Lia A Appl	bility icabl	e: Yes	100/ No	ВО	_(%) LA So	cenar %)	io No:
Is Third Party Wor below) A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regis	kshop (legister	ed W	orks	shop:		8	Agre BOL Asse	YES ed Lia A Appl	bility icabl	e: Yes	100/ No	ВО	_(%) LA So	cenar %)	io No:
Is Third Party Work below) A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks	egistered W	orks	hop: (%)	shop:	chair	8	Agre BOL Asse	YES ed Lia A Appl	bility icabl	e: Yes	100/ No	ВО	_(%) LA So	cenar %)	io No:
Is Third Party Work below) A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks	tered W	orks	hop: (%)	shop:	chair	8	Agre BOL Asse	YES ed Lia A Appl	bility icabl	e: Yes	100/ No	ВО	_(%) LA So	cenar %)	io No:
Is Third Party Work below) A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instruction	tered W	orks	hop: (%)	shop:	chair	8	Agre BOL Asse	YES ed Lial A Appl essed L	bility icabl	e: Yes	100/ No	ВО	_(%) LA So	cenar %)	io No:

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

2018

Date

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/AIG18009812/UWB3Q2

Date:

11/12/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

1700030404

Claimant Vehicle

SFM189A

Insured Vehicle No: SLR113X

No: Date of Loss:

26/05/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 5896635728SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SFM189A

Make & Model:

MERCEDES-BENZ C180K, 1.6 (A) 04/10/2012 (Man. Year: 2012)

Engine No: Chassis No: 27491030016068 WDD2040312A767614

Reg. Date: Colour:

Odometer:

122029 km

Engine Capacity:

1595 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

225/45 R17

Rear Tyre Size:

245/40 R17

Front Left Side:

Bridgestone 7 mm

Rear Left Side:

Bridgestone 7 mm

Front Right Side:

Bridgestone 7 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

Rear Right Side: Bridgestone 7 mm

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	1,248.30	1,219.50	28.80	2.31
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	960.00	420.00	540.00	56.25
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	2,208.30	1,639.50	568.80	25.76
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		1,300.00		
(S\$)	2,208.30	1,300.00	908.30	41.13
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	154.58	91.00	63.58	41.13
Nett Amount (S\$)	2,362.88	1,391.00	971.88	41.13
+ Car Rental (2.0 x S\$1	00.00/day) (S\$)	200.00		
+ Doc/5	Search Fee (S\$)	8.00		
Ne	ett Liability (S\$)	1,599.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

31/05/2018

Date Inspected:

31/05/2018 Inspected At: Precise Auto Service (HQ) No 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #02-34/36

Singapore 417883

Adjuster Report		Page 2 of 4
Estimated Period of Repair:	2.0 days	

Adjuster:	MARCUS CHUA	Manager: VIVIAN LAU PELEENG	Т

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT BUMPER FASCIA	Deep Cut	1,310.00 FL	*1,310.00 FL
2	1		*FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Not Necessary	32.00 FL	*-FL
3	10		*FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	45.00 FL	*45.00 FL
F=Fra	inchise	part. L=Listite	Police College Control	Sub Total (S\$)	1,387.00	1,355.00
			- List Item Discount on L	items 10.00/10.00% (S\$)_	138.70	135.50
				Total Parts (S\$)	1,248.30	1,219.50
			Report was unsubmitted	during this print-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS	New	400.00	200.00
2	TO RENEW DAMAGED, STRAIGHTEN & REPAIR & ALIGNED ALL PARTS	New	400.00	200.00
3	TO CHECK WIRING SYSTEM	New	80.00	20.00
4	TO TUFF-COAT AFFECTED AREAS	New	80.00	0.00
	Gross Labou	ır Cost (S\$)	960.00	420.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out		

< END OF ESTIMATES >